
HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA JAZZ W.E.F. 05.01.2017

TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL THANE 91 22 2581 9300 7135 5000 FAX 91 22 2581 9301
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 INDIVIDUAL   CORPORATE   OPTIONAL ADD ONS 
 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 

WITH OPTIONAL ADD ONS 

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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Price 
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Price 
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1.2 E MT BASE 622,972      19,538      60,889      2,999         706,398        622,972    19,423          118,078    2,999         763,472        7,268               6,154    7,000      4,425        4,425         7,999        739,244         796,318        

1.2 S MT BASE 690,693      21,270      67,106      2,999         782,068        690,693    21,155          130,511    2,999         845,358        7,268               6,154    7,000      4,906        4,906         7,999        815,395         878,685        

BASE 737,441      22,465      71,397      2,999         834,302        737,441    22,350          139,094    2,999         901,884        7,268               6,154    7,000      5,238        5,238         7,999        867,961         935,543        

PEARL 741 639 22 573 71 782 2 999 838 993 741 639 22 458 139 865 2 999 906 960 7 268 6 154 7 000 5 268 5 268 7 999 872 682 940 64920
17
)

1.2 SV MT
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O

PEARL 741,639      22,573      71,782      2,999       838,993      741,639  22,458        139,865  2,999       906,960      7,268               6,154  7,000    5,268      5,268       7,999      872,682       940,649      

BASE 775,023      23,426      74,847      2,999         876,296        775,023    23,311          145,994    2,999         947,328        7,268               6,154    7,000      5,505        5,505         7,999        910,222         981,254        

PEARL 779,222      23,534      75,233      2,999         880,987        779,222    23,419          146,765    2,999         952,405        7,268               6,154    7,000      5,535        5,535         7,999        914,943         986,361        

BASE 807,150      24,248      77,796      2,999         912,193        807,150    24,133          151,893    2,999         986,174        7,268               6,154    7,000      5,733        5,733         7,999        946,347         1,020,328     

PEARL 811,347      24,356      78,182      2,999         916,883        811,347    24,241          152,663    2,999         991,250        7,268               6,154    7,000      5,762        5,762         7,999        951,066         1,025,433     

BASE 827,323      24,764      79,648      2,999         934,734        827,323    24,649          155,597    2,999         1,010,568     7,268               6,154    7,000      5,876        5,876         7,999        969,031         1,044,865     

PEARL 831,520      24,871      80,034      2,999         939,424        831,520    24,756          156,367    2,999         1,015,642     7,268               6,154    7,000      5,906        5,906         7,999        973,751         1,049,969      H
O
N
D
A
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1.2 V MT

1.2 VX MT

1.2 S CVT

BASE 888,511      26,328      85,265      2,999         1,003,103     888,511    26,213          166,831    2,999         1,084,554     7,268               6,154    7,000      6,311        6,311         7,999        1,037,835     1,119,286     

PEARL 892,708      26,436      85,651      2,999         1,007,794     892,708    26,321          167,601    2,999         1,089,629     7,268               6,154    7,000      6,341        6,341         7,999        1,042,556     1,124,391     

1.5 E MT BASE 762,263      23,100      89,226      2,999         877,587        762,263    22,985          159,202    2,999         947,448        8,580               6,154    7,000      5,414        5,414         7,999        912,734         982,595        

1.5 S MT BASE 835,245      24,967      97,415      2,999         960,626        835,245    24,852          174,090    2,999         1,037,186     8,580               6,154    7,000      5,932        5,932         7,999        996,291         1,072,851     

BASE 878,395      26,070      102,256    2,999         1,009,720     878,395    25,955          182,893    2,999         1,090,241     8,580               6,154    7,000      6,239        6,239         7,999        1,045,692     1,126,213     

PEARL 882,593 26,178 102,727 2,999 1,014,497 882,593 26,063 183,749 2,999 1,095,404 8,580 6,154 7,000 6,268 6,268 7,999 1,050,498 1,131,405ec
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1.5 SV MT

1.2 V CVT

PEARL 882,593      26,178      102,727    2,999       1,014,497   882,593  26,063        183,749  2,999       1,095,404   8,580               6,154  7,000    6,268      6,268       7,999      1,050,498   1,131,405   

BASE 927,095      27,322      107,720    2,999         1,065,136     927,095    27,207          192,827    2,999         1,150,129     8,580               6,154    7,000      6,584        6,584         7,999        1,101,453     1,186,446     

PEARL 931,292      27,432      108,191    2,999         1,069,914     931,292    27,317          193,684    2,999         1,155,292     8,580               6,154    7,000      6,615        6,615         7,999        1,106,262     1,191,640     

BASE 972,196      28,504      112,780    2,999         1,116,479     972,196    28,389          202,028    2,999         1,205,612     8,580               6,154    7,000      6,905        6,905         7,999        1,153,117     1,242,250     

PEARL 976,393      28,614      113,251    2,999         1,121,257     976,393    28,499          202,884    2,999         1,210,775     8,580               6,154    7,000      6,934        6,934         7,999        1,157,924     1,247,442     

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Sunshade and Door Protector (Body Colour)
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow
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Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown & Urban Titanium
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Pl i i ll N l i ld b i d i h i i l i4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available 
with Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.



HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA JAZZ W.E.F. 05.01.2017

TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001
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 TOTAL ONROAD PRICE 

WITH OPTIONAL ADD ONS 

TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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1.2 E MT BASE 593,915      13,482         18,388         58,221       2,999         687,005        593,915      13,482       18,273          112,743    2,999         741,411        7,268            6,154                7,000      4,218         4,218          7,999      719,644         774,050         

1.2 S MT BASE 658,585      14,950         19,997         64,158       2,999         760,689        658,585      14,950       19,882          124,616    2,999         821,032        7,268            6,154                7,000      4,678         4,678          7,999      793,788         854,131         

BASE 703,135      15,961         21,106         68,248       2,999         811,449        703,135      15,961       20,991          132,796    2,999         875,881        7,268            6,154                7,000      4,994         4,994          7,999      844,864         909,296         

PEARL 707,135      16,052         21,205         68,615       2,999         816,005        707,135      16,052       21,090          133,530    2,999         880,805        7,268            6,154                7,000      5,023         5,023          7,999      849,449         914,249         

W
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BASE 738,950      16,774         21,997         71,536       2,999       852,255      738,950    16,774     21,882        139,371  2,999       919,976        7,268          6,154              7,000    5,249       5,249        7,999    885,925       953,646       

PEARL 742,951      16,865         22,097         71,903       2,999         856,814        742,951      16,865       21,982          140,106    2,999         924,902        7,268            6,154                7,000      5,277         5,277          7,999      890,512         958,600         

BASE 769,565      17,469         22,759         74,346       2,999         887,138        769,565      17,469       22,644          144,992    2,999         957,669        7,268            6,154                7,000      5,466         5,466          7,999      921,025         991,556         

PEARL 773,565      17,560         22,859         74,713       2,999         891,696        773,565      17,560       22,744          145,727    2,999         962,594        7,268            6,154                7,000      4,985         4,985          7,999      925,102         996,000         

BASE 788,790      17,906         23,237         76,111       2,999         909,042        788,790      17,906       23,122          148,522    2,999         981,338        7,268            6,154                7,000      5,603         5,603          7,999      943,066         1,015,362     

PEARL 792,790      17,996         23,337         76,478       2,999         913,600        792,790      17,996       23,222          149,256    2,999         986,263        7,268            6,154                7,000      5,631         5,631          7,999      947,652         1,020,315     

BASE 847 100 19 229 24 689 81 464 2 999 975 481 847 100 19 229 24 574 159 228 2 999 1 053 130 7 268 6 154 7 000 6 016 6 016 7 999 1 009 918 1 087 567
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BASE 847,100      19,229         24,689         81,464       2,999       975,481      847,100    19,229     24,574        159,228  2,999       1,053,130     7,268          6,154              7,000    6,016       6,016        7,999    1,009,918    1,087,567   

PEARL 851,100      19,320         24,788         81,831       2,999         980,038        851,100      19,320       24,673          159,962    2,999         1,058,054     7,268            6,154                7,000      6,045         6,045          7,999      1,014,504      1,092,520     

1.5 E MT BASE 726,625      16,494         21,690         85,227       2,999         853,035        726,625      16,494       21,575          151,931    2,999         919,625        8,580            6,154                7,000      5,161         5,161          7,999      887,929         954,519         

1.5 S MT BASE 796,340      18,077         23,426         93,049       2,999         933,891        796,340      18,077       23,311          166,153    2,999         1,006,880     8,580            6,154                7,000      5,656         5,656          7,999      969,280         1,042,269     

BASE 837,460      19,010         24,448         97,663       2,999         981,580        837,460      19,010       24,333          174,542    2,999         1,058,344     8,580            6,154                7,000      5,948         5,948          7,999      1,017,261      1,094,025     

PEARL 841,461      19,101         24,549         98,112       2,999         986,222        841,461      19,101       24,434          175,358    2,999         1,063,353     8,580            6,154                7,000      5,976         5,976          7,999      1,021,931      1,099,062     
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BASE 883,870      20,064         25,604         102,870    2,999       1,035,407   883,870    20,064     25,489        184,009  2,999       1,116,431     8,580          6,154              7,000    6,277       6,277        7,999    1,071,417    1,152,441   

PEARL 887,870      20,155         25,703         103,319    2,999         1,040,045     887,870      20,155       25,588          184,825    2,999         1,121,437     8,580            6,154                7,000      6,306         6,306          7,999      1,076,084      1,157,476     

BASE 926,850      21,039         26,673         107,693    2,999         1,085,254     926,850      21,039       26,558          192,777    2,999         1,170,224     8,580            6,154                7,000      6,583         6,583          7,999      1,121,570      1,206,540     

PEARL 930,850      21,130         26,772         108,141    2,999         1,089,892     930,850      21,130       26,657          193,593    2,999         1,175,229     8,580            6,154                7,000      6,612         6,612          7,999      1,126,237      1,211,574     

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Sunshade and Door Protector (Body Colour)
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow
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1.5 V MT

1.5 VX MT

Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown & Urban Titanium
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of 
HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

/ g p y g y p
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.



HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA JAZZ W.E.F. 05.01.2017

TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

TEL THANE +91 22 2581 9300 7135 5000 FAX +91 22 2581 9301
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TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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1.2 E MT BASE 593,915       20,223         18,388              58,221       2,999         693,746        593,915    20,223       18,273          112,743    2,999         748,152        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,218         4,218          7,999       726,385         780,791         

1.2 S MT BASE 658,585       22,425         19,997              64,158       2,999         768,164        658,585    22,425       19,882          124,616    2,999         828,507        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,678         4,678          7,999       801,263         861,606         

BASE 703,135       23,942         21,106              68,248       2,999         819,429        703,135    23,942       20,991          132,796    2,999         883,862        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,994         4,994          7,999       852,844         917,277         

PEARL 707,135       24,078         21,205              68,615       2,999         824,031        707,135    24,078       21,090          133,530    2,999         888,831        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,023         5,023          7,999       857,475         922,275         

BASE 738,950       25,161         21,997              71,536       2,999         860,643        738,950  25,161     21,882        139,371  2,999       928,363      7,268           6,154    7,000    5,249       5,249        7,999     894,313       962,033       
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PEARL 742,951       25,297         22,097              71,903       2,999         865,247        742,951    25,297       21,982          140,106    2,999         933,335        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,277         5,277          7,999       898,945         967,033         

BASE 769,565       26,204         22,759              74,346       2,999         895,873        769,565    26,204       22,644          144,992    2,999         966,404        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,466         5,466          7,999       929,760         1,000,291     

PEARL 773,565       26,340         22,859              74,713       2,999         900,476        773,565    26,340       22,744          145,727    2,999         971,374        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,494         5,494          7,999       934,391         1,005,289     

BASE 788,790       26,858         23,237              76,111       2,999         917,995        788,790    26,858       23,122          148,522    2,999         990,291        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,603         5,603          7,999       952,019         1,024,315     

PEARL 792,790       26,994         23,337              76,478       2,999         922,598        792,790    26,994       23,222          149,256    2,999         995,261        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,631         5,631          7,999       956,650         1,029,313     

BASE 847,100       28,844         24,689              81,464       2,999         985,096        847,100    28,844       24,574          159,228    2,999         1,062,745     7,268             6,154    7,000      6,016         6,016          7,999       1,019,533      1,097,182     
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PEARL 851,100       28,980         24,788              81,831       2,999         989,698        851,100    28,980       24,673          159,962    2,999         1,067,714     7,268             6,154    7,000      6,045         6,045          7,999       1,024,164      1,102,180     

1.5 E MT BASE 726,625       24,742         21,690              85,227       2,999         861,283        726,625    24,742       21,575          151,931    2,999         927,872        8,580             6,154    7,000      5,161         5,161          7,999       896,177         962,766         

1.5 S MT BASE 796,340       27,115         23,426              93,049       2,999         942,930        796,340    27,115       23,311          166,153    2,999         1,015,919     8,580             6,154    7,000      5,656         5,656          7,999       978,319         1,051,308     

BASE 837,460       28,516         24,448              97,663       2,999         991,085        837,460    28,516       24,333          174,542    2,999         1,067,849     8,580             6,154    7,000      5,948         5,948          7,999       1,026,766      1,103,530     

PEARL 841,461       28,652         24,549              98,112       2,999         995,772        841,461    28,652       24,434          175,358    2,999         1,072,903     8,580             6,154    7,000      5,976         5,976          7,999       1,031,481      1,108,612     

BASE 883,870       30,096         25,604              102,870    2,999         1,045,439     883,870    30,096       25,489          184,009    2,999         1,126,463     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,277         6,277          7,999       1,081,449      1,162,473     
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PEARL 887,870       30,232         25,703              103,319    2,999         1,050,123     887,870    30,232       25,588          184,825    2,999         1,131,514     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,306         6,306          7,999       1,086,162      1,167,553     

BASE 926,850       31,559         26,673              107,693    2,999         1,095,774     926,850    31,559       26,558          192,777    2,999         1,180,744     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,583         6,583          7,999       1,132,090      1,217,060     

PEARL 930,850       31,695         26,772              108,141    2,999         1,100,458     930,850    31,695       26,657          193,593    2,999         1,185,795     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,612         6,612          7,999       1,136,803      1,222,140     

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Sunshade and Door Protector (Body Colour)
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow

Colours Option :
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BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown & Urban Titanium
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.  *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with Authorised Dealers of 
HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.



HALLMARK  HONDA
Survey No 7/7A, At Village Shirdon, Near Palaspe Mumbai Goa Road, Tal Panvel. Dist Raigad ‐ 410206

PRICE LIST FOR HONDA JAZZ W.E.F. 05.01.2017

TEL ‐ NAVI MUMBAI +91 ‐ 22 2767 5000, 7125 5000, FAX +91 22‐2767 5001

91 22 2 81 9300 13 000 91 22 2 81 9301
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TEL ‐ PANVEL +91 ‐ 22 7120 5000. FAX + 91‐22‐7120 5001

TEL ‐ THANE +91 ‐ 22 2581 9300, 7135 5000 FAX +91 22‐2581 9301
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1.2 E MT BASE 593,915      18,388             58,221       2,999         673,523        593,915    18,273          112,743    2,999         727,930        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,218         4,218          7,999       706,162         760,569         

1.2 S MT BASE 658,585      19,997             64,158       2,999         745,739        658,585    19,882          124,616    2,999         806,082        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,678         4,678          7,999       778,838         839,181         

BASE 703,135      21,106             68,248       2,999         795,488        703,135    20,991          132,796    2,999         859,920        7,268             6,154    7,000      4,994         4,994          7,999       828,903         893,335         

PEARL 707,135      21,205             68,615       2,999         799,953        707,135    21,090          133,530    2,999         864,753        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,023         5,023          7,999       833,397         898,197         
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BASE 738,950      21,997             71,536       2,999         835,481        738,950  21,882        139,371  2,999       903,202      7,268           6,154  7,000      5,249       5,249        7,999     869,151       936,872       

PEARL 742,951      22,097             71,903       2,999         839,949        742,951    21,982          140,106    2,999         908,037        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,277         5,277          7,999       873,647         941,735         

BASE 769,565      22,759             74,346       2,999         869,669        769,565    22,644          144,992    2,999         940,200        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,466         5,466          7,999       903,556         974,087         

PEARL 773,565      22,859             74,713       2,999         874,136        773,565    22,744          145,727    2,999         945,034        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,494         5,494          7,999       908,051         978,949         

BASE 788,790      23,237             76,111       2,999         891,137        788,790    23,122          148,522    2,999         963,433        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,603         5,603          7,999       925,161         997,457         

PEARL 792,790      23,337             76,478       2,999         895,604        792,790    23,222          149,256    2,999         968,267        7,268             6,154    7,000      5,631         5,631          7,999       929,656         1,002,319     

BASE 847 100 24 689 81 464 2 999 956 252 847 100 24 574 159 228 2 999 1 033 901 7 268 6 154 7 000 6 016 6 016 7 999 990 689 1 068 338
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BASE 847,100      24,689             81,464       2,999         956,252        847,100  24,574        159,228  2,999       1,033,901   7,268           6,154  7,000      6,016       6,016        7,999     990,689       1,068,338   

PEARL 851,100      24,788             81,831       2,999         960,718        851,100    24,673          159,962    2,999         1,038,734     7,268             6,154    7,000      6,045         6,045          7,999       995,184         1,073,200     

1.5 E MT BASE 726,625      21,690             85,227       2,999         836,541        726,625    21,575          151,931    2,999         903,130        8,580             6,154    7,000      5,161         5,161          7,999       871,435         938,024         

1.5 S MT BASE 796,340      23,426             93,049       2,999         915,814        796,340    23,311          166,153    2,999         988,803        8,580             6,154    7,000      5,656         5,656          7,999       951,203         1,024,192     

BASE 837,460      24,448             97,663       2,999         962,570        837,460    24,333          174,542    2,999         1,039,334     8,580             6,154    7,000      5,948         5,948          7,999       998,251         1,075,015     

PEARL 841,461      24,549             98,112       2,999         967,121        841,461    24,434          175,358    2,999         1,044,252     8,580             6,154    7,000      5,976         5,976          7,999       1,002,830      1,079,961     
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BASE 883,870      25,604             102,870    2,999         1,015,343     883,870  25,489        184,009  2,999       1,096,367   8,580           6,154  7,000      6,277       6,277        7,999     1,051,353    1,132,377   

PEARL 887,870      25,703             103,319    2,999         1,019,891     887,870    25,588          184,825    2,999         1,101,282     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,306         6,306          7,999       1,055,930      1,137,321     

BASE 926,850      26,673             107,693    2,999         1,064,215     926,850    26,558          192,777    2,999         1,149,184     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,583         6,583          7,999       1,100,531      1,185,500     

PEARL 930,850      26,772             108,141    2,999         1,068,762     930,850    26,657          193,593    2,999         1,154,099     8,580             6,154    7,000      6,612         6,612          7,999       1,105,107      1,190,444     

Honda Genuine Accessories are: Sunshade and Door Protector (Body Colour)
Basic Accessory Kit includes ‐ Carpet Matts + Pair of Cushion Pillow
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Colours Option :
BASE : Tafeta White, Alabaster Silver, Carnelian Red, Golden Brown & Urban Titanium
PEARL : Orchid White Pearl

Please Note :
1 The Prices are subject to change without prior notice. Prices prevailling at the time of invoicing of the vehicle will be applicable

2 All Payments to be made in the name of "HALLMARK AUTOMOTIVE PVT. LTD" Payable at Mumbai.

3 Cash should be deposited at showroom cash counter only and obtain Original Receipt with Revenue Stamp.

4 Please ensure receipt against all payments. No claims would be entertained without original payment receipt.

5 Once any one of the RTO Tax, LBT/Octroi/Cess, M Vat, Insurance amount has been paid the vehicle will not be changed/replaced/cancelled under any circumstances.

6 LBT is pure reimbursement and payable to Dept on behalf of customer.

7 Refund if any shall be made by A/c Payee cheque only.

8 CASH TRANSACTIONS ABOVE 2 LACS WILL ATTRACTS ADDITONAL 1% TCS ON INVOICE VALUE AS PER INCOME TAX RULES
9 H‐CONNECT Annual Subscription charges will be extra

10

11 Delivery subject to availability from the manufacturer.
12 Rs. 1000/‐ will be charged extra for Temporary Registration. *RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.

H‐CONNECT  ‐ Connected car feature is enabled on the Honda Connect application only after installation of "Connected Device". "Connected Device" is provided by MINDA I‐CONNECT PVT & marketed by HONDA ACCESS INDIA PVT LTD and is available with 
Authorised Dealers of HONDA CARS INDIA LIMITED. Please read the “TERMS OF USE” of MINDA I‐CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED carefully to understand, accept and avail the services mentioned therein.

12 Rs. 1000/  will be charged extra for Temporary Registration.   RSA & Ext Warranty are optional.
13 Other Terms & Conditions applicable as per Sales Contract.


